Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning and Training of 
CCTV & lighting System. 

ii) Location of Work : BARC- Tarapur site, Boisar, Maharashtra 

iii) Estimated Cost : Rs. 80000000 ( Rupees EightCrore Only) 

iv) Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) 

: Rs. 1600000 (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Only) 

Note : Earnest Money in original to be submitted preferably in the form of Fixed Deposit 
Receipt issued by Scheduled Bank / Demand Draft / Banker’s Cheque of a Scheduled 
Bank, issued in favour of Pay and Accounts Officer, PREFRE BARC, Tarapur payable

[...]

ITEM RATE TENDER FOR WORKS 

(a)General Description (Name of Work)::“Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning and Training of CCTV & 
lighting System". 

(b) Estimated Cost       : Rs. 80000000/-(Rupees Eight Crore Only) 

(c) Earnest Money :Rs. 1600000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs only) 

(d) Security Deposit : 2.5% of the tendered value of the work 

(e) Performance Security: 3 % of the tendered value of the work 

I / We have examined the notice inviting tender, Schedule A, B, C, D, E & F, specifications applicable, 
Drawings, designs, General Rules & Directions, Conditions of Contract, Clauses of Contract, Special Conditions